

Receiver Columns 35 µm

1. Contents

	Receiver Columns 35 μm		
REF	740524.10	740524.50	740524.250
Receiver Columns 35 µm	10 mL	50 mL	250 mL

2. Product description

Receiver Columns are mini spin columns with an inserted hydrophobic frit of 35 μ m pore size. They can be used for general filtration purposes as well as for retaining chromatographic resins (e.g., Sephadex® G25, G50, or Sephacryl® S200). Receiver Columns 35 μ m are delivered with capped outlets, inserted into a Collection Tube (2 mL). Receiver Columns 35 μ m are for use with suitable bench-top centrifuges.

Specifications

Column material: Polypropylene

Filfer frit material: Polyethylene

Filter frit pore size: Approx. 35 µm

Filter frit diameter: 6.8 mm

Effective filtration area: 36 mm²

Max. volume: 0.7 mL

Outlet connection: Fits in female luer

Use: For research use only



Product use restriction / warranty

All MACHEREY-NAGEL products are designed for their intended use only. They are not intended to be used for any other purpose. The description of the intended use of the products can be found in the original MACHEREY-NAGEL product leaflets. Before using our products, please observe the instructions for use and the safety instructions from the respective Material Safety Data Sheet of the product.

This MACHEREY-NAGEL product is carrying documentation stating specifications and other technical information. MACHEREY-NAGEL warrants to meet the stated specifications. The provided warranty is limited to the data specifications and descriptions as given in the original MACHEREY-NAGEL literature. No other statements or representations, written or oral, by MACHEREY-NAGEL's employees, agents or representatives, except written statements signed by a duly authorized officer of MACHEREY-NAGEL are authorized. They should not be relied upon by the costumer and are not a part of a contract of sale or of this warranty.

Liability for all possible damages that occur in any connection with our products is limited to the utmost minimum as stated in the general business terms and conditions of MACHEREY-NAGEL in their latest edition which can be taken from the company's website. MACHEREY-NAGEL does not assume any further warranty.

Products and their application are subject to change. Therefore, please contact our Technical Service Team for the latest information on MACHEREY-NAGEL products. You may also contact your local distributor for general scientific information. Descriptions in MACHEREY-NAGEL literature are provided for informational purposes only.

Last updated: 08/2022, Rev. 04

Please contact:

MACHEREY-NAGEL GmbH & Co. KG

Tel.: +49 24 21 969-333 support@mn-net.com